FUSION?2

FACILITIES UTILIZATION
SPACE INVENTORY OPTIONS NET

Description

Advent Lutheran Church
Anzar High School

Brownell Middle School
Calaveras Elementary
Centennial Recreation Center
Cerra Vista Elementary School
Christopher High School
Coyote Valley

Eliot Elementary School
Gavilan College

Gilroy Bowl

Gilroy High School

Glenview Elementary School

Golf Course (lease)

GUSD/Gavilan Computer Technology Center

Hollister Center (Briggs Bldg)
Hope Rehabilitation Workshop
Hope Rehabilitation Workshop
JTPA Training Center

Learning and Loving Center
Live Oak High School
Marguerite Maze Middle School

Morgan Hill Community & Cultural Center

Gavilan Joint Community College District (440) Land & Locations

Acre

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
55.00
0.00
86.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Street Address

16870 Murphy Avenue
2000 San Juan Highway
7800 Carmel Street
1151 Buena Vista Rd
171 Edmundson Avenue
2151 Cerra Vista Dr

850 Day Rd.

560 Bailey Avenue

475 Old Gilroy Street
5055 Santa Teresa Boulevard
7554 Monterey Street
750 W. 10th Street

600 W. 8th Street

5055 Santa Teresa Blvd
Murray Avenue

365 Fourth Street

8855 Murray Avenue
650 San Benito St.

321 San Felipe Road
16890 Church Street
1505 E. Main Street

900 Meridian St.

17060 Monterey Road

City, State, Zip

Morgan Hill, CA

San Juan Batista, CA
Gilroy, CA

Hollister, CA

Morgan Hill, CA
Hollister, CA

Gilroy, CA

San Jose, CA 95141
Gilroy, CA

Gilroy 95020-9578
Gilroy, CA

Gilroy, CA 95020-5116
Gilroy, CA

Gilroy, CA

Gilroy, CA

Hollister, CA 95023-3830
Gilroy, CA 95020-3629
Hollister, CA

Hollister, CA 95023-3035
Morgan Hill, CA
Morgan Hill, CA
Hollister, CA 95023

Morgan Hill, CA 95037-3636

Space Inventory

Type



FUSION?2

FACILITIES UTILIZATION
SPACE INVENTORY OPTIONS NET

Description Acre
Morgan Hill Playhouse 0.00
P. A. Walsh Elementary School 0.00
Preserve/Swale/Hillside (Gilroy site) 42.00
R. O. Hardin School 0.00
Rod Kelley Elementary School 0.00
Rucker Elementary School 0.00
San Benito 80.00
San Benito County Library 0.00
San Benito High School 0.00
San Juan School 0.00
San Martin Airport 0.00
Sobrato High School 0.00
Solorsano Middle School 0.00

Sunnyslope Elementary 0.00

Street Address

Monterey Hwy at Dunne
353 W. Main Street
5055 Santa Teresa Blvd
881 Line Street

8755 Kern Avenue

325 Santa Clara Avenue
Fairview Road/Airline Hwy
470 5th Street

1220 Monterey Street
100 Nyland Drive

13031 Murphy Avenue
401 Burnett Avenue
7121 Grenache Way
1475 Memorial Drive

City, State, Zip

Morgan Hill, CA
Morgan Hill, CA
Gilroy, CA

Hollister, CA

Gilroy, CA

Gilroy, CA

Hollister, CA 95023
Hollister, CA
Hollister, CA

San Juan Batista, CA
San Martin, CA 95046
Morgan Hill, CA
Gilroy, CA

Hollister, CA 95023

Gavilan Joint Community College District (440) Land & Locations

Space Inventory

Type



